
FEDERACIÓN NAVARRA DE BÁDMINTON
C/ La Merindad, 2
31200 Estella-Lizarra (Navarra)
E-mail: badmintonnavarra@gmail.com  

INDIVIDUAL MASCULINO SUB11

Jugador Club 1ª Jornada 2ª Jornada 3ª Jornada 4ª Jornada 5ª Jornada Total
Noe Garcia PAMPLONA 120 140 90 120 470
Lionel Eggart PAMPLONA 140 140 140 420
Marc Felipe Molina PAMPLONA 120 120 90 330

INDIVIDUAL MASCULINO SUB13

Jugador Club 1ª Jornada 2ª Jornada 3ª Jornada 4ª Jornada 5ª Jornada Total
Daniel Chasco CB ESTELLA 140 140 120 120 520
Izan Chasco BELMECHER 120 120 140 140 520
Lander Zugasti BELMECHER 90 90 90 90 360
Ekain Vicente PAMPLONA 90 90 90 90 360
Leo Muñoz PAMPLONA 60 60 40 40 200
Eñaut Zarautz PAMPLONA 40 60 60 40 200
Miguel Garrués CB ESTELLA 60 60 40 20 180
Adur Grau BELMECHER 60 60 60 180
Oroitz Pequeño PAMPLONA 20 40 60 40 160
Íñigo Unzue PAMPLONA 40 60 60 160
Javier Etayo CB ESTELLA 40 40 80
Lucas Felipe PAMPLONA 40 40 80
Juan Varela PAMPLONA 40 40

INDIVIDUAL MASCULINO SUB15

Jugador Club 1ª Jornada 2ª Jornada 3ª Jornada 4ª Jornada 5ª Jornada Total
Xavier Lopez De Dicastillo PAMPLONA 140 140 140 140 560
Martin Osinaga BELMECHER 120 120 90 90 420
Mikel Soravilla BELMECHER 90 90 120 120 420
Hugo San Martin BELMECHER 60 90 90 90 330
Enaitz Hernandorena BELMECHER 90 60 60 60 270
Peru Navarro PAMPLONA 60 60 60 60 240
Martin Ruiz BELMECHER 20 40 60 60 180
Leo Perez PAMPLONA 40 40 60 20 160
Nicolás Muñoz PAMPLONA 60 40 60 160
Martin Garro PAMPLONA 60 60 120
Ohian Zugasti BELMECHER 60 40 20 120
Pablo Garin BELMECHER 40 20 20 40 120
Ioritz Mesanza PAMPLONA 40 40 20 100
Izan Olleta PAMPLONA 20 40 40 100
Endika Sola BELMECHER 20 40 40 100
Aaron Solorzano CB ESTELLA 40 10 20 20 90
Hugo Baquedano CB ESTELLA 40 20 20 80
Chenkai Liao PAMPLONA 20 20 40 80
David García PAMPLONA 10 40 50
Nico Raeder PAMPLONA 20 20 40
Martin Ortega PAMPLONA 20 20 40
Ioritz Mesanza PAMPLONA 20 20 40
Amets Zabaleta BELMECHER 40 40
Pablo Daniel Ponce PAMPLONA 20 20
Alejandro Gonzalez CB ESTELLA 20 20

INDIVIDUAL MASCULINO SUB17

Jugador Club 1ª Jornada 2ª Jornada 3ª Jornada 4ª Jornada 5ª Jornada Total
David Sanchez Castro CB ESTELLA 60 90 140 90 380
Leonid Vovchenko BELMECHER 140 60 90 60 350
Iván Berné CB ESTELLA 90 40 120 60 310
Imanol Masa BELMECHER 90 90 90 40 310
Marco Garcia PAMPLONA 140 140 280
Joan Bonet BELMECHER 60 60 60 90 270
Héctor Márquez CB ESTELLA 120 60 60 240
Aitor Anta PAMPLONA 60 60 60 60 240
Iñigo Jimenez PAMPLONA 120 120 240
Jorge Arnedillo BELMECHER 40 20 60 40 160
Alex Montaño BELMECHER 60 60 120
Aitor Lopez PAMPLONA 20 40 40 20 120
Ellande Saragüeta PAMPLONA 20 40 40 20 120
Oihan Pérez PAMPLONA 40 40 40 120
Iosu Anta PAMPLONA 40 20 10 40 110
Hugo Lizarraga BELMECHER 40 40
Pablo Daniel Ponce PAMPLONA 40 40



FEDERACIÓN NAVARRA DE BÁDMINTON
C/ La Merindad, 2
31200 Estella-Lizarra (Navarra)
E-mail: badmintonnavarra@gmail.com  

INDIVIDUAL FEMENINO SUB11

Jugador Club 1ª Jornada 2ª Jornada 3ª Jornada 4ª Jornada 5ª Jornada Total
Uxuri Mesanza PAMPLONA 140 120 140 140 540
Alma Zaldua PAMPLONA 120 140 90 350
Leire Chasco CB ESTELLA 90 90 60 90 330
Irache Sanchez CB ESTELLA 90 120 120 330
Udane Arbeloa CB ESTELLA 60 60 90 210
Martina Bastidas PAMPLONA 60 40 60 160
Elena Zuñiga CB ESTELLA 40 40

INDIVIDUAL FEMENINO SUB13

Jugador Club 1ª Jornada 2ª Jornada 3ª Jornada 4ª Jornada 5ª Jornada Total
María Vidán CB ESTELLA 140 140 140 140 560
Nerea Larrion CB ESTELLA 90 90 90 120 390
Cristina Luquin CB ESTELLA 120 120 120 360
Natividad Martínez CB ESTELLA 90 60 60 90 300
Hanxi Qiu CB ESTELLA 60 90 60 60 270
Aitana Berrueta CB ESTELLA 60 90 90 240

INDIVIDUAL FEMENINO SUB15

Jugador Club 1ª Jornada 2ª Jornada 3ª Jornada 4ª Jornada 5ª Jornada Total
Paula Larrion CB ESTELLA 140 140 140 140 560
Lucia Chasco CB ESTELLA 120 120 90 120 450
Marta Larrion CB ESTELLA 90 90 120 90 390
Rocío Ajona CB ESTELLA 60 60 90 90 300
Nahia Navarro PAMPLONA 90 90 60 40 280
Ane De Antonio CB ESTELLA 60 40 60 60 220
Nagore Ataun CB ESTELLA 40 60 40 60 200
Leyre Zafra PAMPLONA 40 40 40 40 160
Naia Maquirriain PAMPLONA 40 40 40 120
Blanca Arcos PAMPLONA 20 40 60
Amaia Erviti PAMPLONA 20 20
Nicol Sherikova PAMPLONA 20 20

INDIVIDUAL FEMENINO SUB17

Jugador Club 1ª Jornada 2ª Jornada 3ª Jornada 4ª Jornada 5ª Jornada Total
Blanca Canton BELMECHER 140 140 140 420
Irati Baquedano CB ESTELLA 120 90 120 90 420
Noa Chasco BELMECHER 90 60 90 140 380
Noa Vidán CB ESTELLA 120 90 120 330
Miren Sádaba BELMECHER 90 90 60 90 330
Sofía Villar CB ESTELLA 60 60 60 60 240
Leire Osinaga BELMECHER 60 40 40 60 200
Elena González PAMPLONA 40 40
Shan Shan Ye PAMPLONA 40 40
Eider Díez PAMPLONA 40 40
Olatz Mendiburu PAMPLONA 20 20



FEDERACIÓN NAVARRA DE BÁDMINTON
C/ La Merindad, 2
31200 Estella-Lizarra (Navarra)
E-mail: badmintonnavarra@gmail.com  

DOBLES SUB11

Jugador Club 1ª Jornada 2ª Jornada 3ª Jornada 4ª Jornada 5ª Jornada Total
Uxuri Mesanza PAMPLONA 140 140 140 140 560
Noe Garcia PAMPLONA 120 120 120 120 480
Alma Zaldua PAMPLONA 140 140 140 420
Lionel Eggart PAMPLONA 120 120 120 360
Leire Chasco CB ESTELLA 60 90 90 90 330
Udane Arbeloa CB ESTELLA 90 90 90 270
Marc Felipe PAMPLONA 60 140 200
Martina Bastidas PAMPLONA 120 60 180
Irache Sanchez CB ESTELLA 90 90 180
Elena Zuñiga CB ESTELLA 60 60

DOBLES SUB13

Jugador Club 1ª Jornada 2ª Jornada 3ª Jornada 4ª Jornada 5ª Jornada Total
Ekain Vicente PAMPLONA 140 90 140 120 490
Izan Chasco BELMECHER 140 90 140 120 490
Daniel Chasco CB ESTELLA 90 140 90 140 460
Nerea Larrion CB ESTELLA 90 140 90 140 460
Lander Zugasti BELMECHER 60 120 90 90 360
María Vidán CB ESTELLA 120 90 120 330
Cristina Luquin CB ESTELLA 120 90 120 330
Adur Grau BELMECHER 120 90 90 300
Miguel Garrués CB ESTELLA 60 60 60 60 240
Hanxi Qiu CB ESTELLA 60 60 60 60 240
Natividad Martínez CB ESTELLA 90 40 40 60 230
Eñaut Zarautz PAMPLONA 40 60 40 60 200
Oroitz Pequeño PAMPLONA 40 60 40 60 200
Aitana Berrueta CB ESTELLA 90 40 60 190
Íñigo Unzue PAMPLONA 40 60 90 190
Leo Muñoz PAMPLONA 40 60 90 190
Lucas Felipe PAMPLONA 40 40 80
Javier Etayo CB ESTELLA 40 40 80
Juan Varela PAMPLONA 60 60
Marc Felipe PAMPLONA 40 40



FEDERACIÓN NAVARRA DE BÁDMINTON
C/ La Merindad, 2
31200 Estella-Lizarra (Navarra)
E-mail: badmintonnavarra@gmail.com  

DOBLES SUB15

Jugador Club 1ª Jornada 2ª Jornada 3ª Jornada 4ª Jornada 5ª Jornada Total
Xavier López De Dicastillo PAMPLONA 140 120 140 120 520
Mikel Soravilla BELMECHER 140 120 140 120 520
Hugo San Martin BELMECHER 120 140 90 140 490
Enaitz Hernandorena BELMECHER 120 140 90 140 490
Peru Navarro PAMPLONA 90 60 120 90 360
Martin Osinaga BELMECHER 60 60 120 90 330
Nahia Navarro PAMPLONA 90 90 60 60 300
Lucia Chasco ESTELLA 90 90 60 60 300
Marta Larrion CB ESTELLA 60 90 90 60 300
Paula Larrion CB ESTELLA 60 90 90 60 300
Rocío Ajona CB ESTELLA 60 60 60 60 240
Ane De Antonio CB ESTELLA 60 60 60 60 240
Nicolás Muñoz PAMPLONA 90 60 90 240
Pablo Garin BELMECHER 60 40 60 40 200
Martin Ruiz BELMECHER 60 40 60 40 200
Leo Perez PAMPLONA 40 60 40 20 160
Ioritz Mesanza PAMPLONA 40 60 40 20 160
Chenkai Liao PAMPLONA 40 40 60 140
Martin Garro PAMPLONA 60 60 120
Leyre Zafra PAMPLONA 40 40 20 20 120
Aaron Solorzano CB ESTELLA 40 40 20 20 120
Izan Olleta PAMPLONA 20 40 60 120
Nagore Ataun CB ESTELLA 40 20 40 100
Hugo Baquedano CB ESTELLA 40 20 40 100
Amets Zabaleta BELMECHER 90 90
Blanca Arcos PAMPLONA 40 40 80
Naia Maquirriain PAMPLONA 20 40 20 80
Endika Sola BELMECHER 60 20 80
Ohian Zugasti BELMECHER 60 20 80
Nicol Shekirova PAMPLONA 40 20 60
Martín Ortega PAMPLONA 20 40 60
Amaia Erviti PAMPLONA 40 40
Nico Raeder PAMPLONA 40 40
Olatz Muñoz PAMPLONA 40 40
David Garcia PAMPLONA 40 40
Alejandro Gonzalez CB ESTELLA 20 20



FEDERACIÓN NAVARRA DE BÁDMINTON
C/ La Merindad, 2
31200 Estella-Lizarra (Navarra)
E-mail: badmintonnavarra@gmail.com  

DOBLES SUB17

Jugador Club 1ª Jornada 2ª Jornada 3ª Jornada 4ª Jornada 5ª Jornada Total
Leonid Vovchenko BELMECHER 120 90 140 350
Blanca Canton BELMECHER 120 90 140 350
David Sanchez Castro CB ESTELLA 90 60 90 90 330
Sofía Villar CB ESTELLA 90 60 90 90 330
Ivan Berné CB ESTELLA 120 120 90 330
Noa Vidán CB ESTELLA 120 120 90 330
Héctor Márquez CB ESTELLA 140 60 120 320
Irati Baquedano CB ESTELLA 140 60 120 320
Imanol Masa BELMECHER 60 90 90 60 300
Jorge Arnedillo BELMECHER 60 90 90 60 300
Iñigo Jimenez PAMPLONA 140 140 280
Marco Garcia PAMPLONA 140 140 280
Joan Bonet BELMECHER 90 60 60 40 250
Miren Sádaba BELMECHER 90 60 60 40 250
Noa Chasco BELMECHER 60 40 60 40 200
Leire Osinaga BELMECHER 60 40 60 40 200
Oihan Pérez PAMPLONA 40 40 40 60 180
Aitor Anta PAMPLONA 40 40 40 60 180
Ellande Saragüeta PAMPLONA 40 20 40 40 140
Aitor Lopez PAMPLONA 40 20 40 40 140
Pablo Daniel Ponce PAMPLONA 40 40 80
Iosu Anta PAMPLONA 40 40 80
Olatz Mendiburu PAMPLONA 60 60
Eider Díez PAMPLONA 60 60
Hugo Lizarraga BELMECHER 60 60
Alex Montaño BELMECHER 60 60
Shan Shan Ye PAMPLONA 20 20
Elena González PAMPLONA 20 20


